
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Office of the Executive Engineer

PWD Division, Joypurhat
Phone & Fax No.0571-62279 & 62588

Invitation for Tender
IFT No-14/2015-2016 

Memo No-904                                Date 03-04-2016

Sealed Tenders are hereby invited from all eligible Contractors in accordance with PPR-2008 (With all amendments) for the under mentioned
work.

1. Ministry/Division. Ministry of Home Affairs
2. Agency Public Works Department (PWD)
3. Procuring Entity Name. Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Joypurhat
4. Procuring Method Open Tender Method (OTM)

5. Invitation Ref No & date Addl. DIG (Estate), Bangladesh Police, Police H/Q, Dhaka vide Memo No-44.01.0000.043.
285-2015/5128, date 20-03-2016.

6. Budget & source of fund Government of Bangladesh (Revenue)
7. Project Name Construction  of  2-storied  Type-2  Fari  building  with  6-storied  foundation  at

Charbarkat Police Fari in Joypurhat District.
8. Tender Last Selling date 27-04-2016 during office hour.
9. Tender Receiving date and time 28-04-2016 Up to 12:00 Noon. 
10. Tender opening date and time 28-04-2016 at 3:00 PM
11. Name & Address of the office(s)

i)Selling Tender Document(Principal) Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Joypurhat
ii) Selling Tender Document (Others) All PWD Division offices under PWD Zone, Rajshahi/Dhaka PWD Division-1/Chittagong PWD

Division-1/Khulna  PWD  Division-1/Sylhet  PWD  Division/Barishal  PWD  Division/  Rangpur
PWD Division/ Addl.  DIG (Estate)  Bangladesh Police Head quarters,  Dhaka/  Office of the
Superintendent of Police, Joypurhat /Sub-Divisional office of PWD Sub-Division-Civil & E/M,
Joypurhat. 

12. Receiving Tender Document i) Office of the Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Joypurhat 
ii) Office of the Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Bogra
iii) Office of the Deputy Commissioner, Joypurhat.
iv) Office of the Superintendent of Police, Joypurhat

13. Opening Tender Document Office of the Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Joypurhat in presence of intending tenderers
who may like to remain present. 

14. Eligibility of 
Tenderer

This invitation for tender is open to all eligible tenderers  as mentioned below:-
a) Reputed Contractors /Construction Firms who have minimum 05 (Five) years of general experience in Construction
works. 
b) Having experience in successful  completion  of  work  at  least  1 (one)  no.  of  similar  nature  of  construction  work
including Civil, Sanitary & Electrical works not less than amounting to Tk. 125.00 (One hundred twenty five) lac only in a
single tender in Government/Semi-Government/Autonomous Organization of Bangladesh during last 05 (Five) years. 
c) The Tenderer shall have a minimum average annual construction turnover during last 05 (Five) years amounting of
Tk. 300.00 (Three hundred) lac only.

d) The minimum amount of liquid assets or working capital or credit facilities net of other contractual commitments  of
the successful tenderer shall be Tk. 55.00 (Fifty five) lac only, supported by Bank certificate (Original copy only). Bank
statement should be counted 28 (Twenty Eight) days before from the date of opening of tender. 

e) Up-to date Trade licence, income Tax clearance and VAT Registration certificate.

f) Up-to date ABC/BC category contractory & supervisory license issued form Electrical Licensing Board,   

    Government of Bangladesh.

g) All other conditions as mentioned in (Section-2 & Section-4) of tender documents must be fulfilled. 

h) All other terms and conditions as per Tender document. 

i) JV is allowed according to STD PW3

15. Price of tender document (Tk) Tk. 1,500/- (One thousand five hundred) only (Non-refundable)

16.

Name of work Location Tender Security in (BD/PO/Bank Guarntee
from any Bangladesh Schedule Bank

Completion
Time 

Construction of 2-storied Type-2 Fari building with
6-storied foundation at Charbarkat Police Fari in
Joypurhat  District  (Civil,  Sanitary,  Electrical  and
Ancilary work)

Joypurhat
Sadar 

Tk.  6,00,000/-  (Six  lac)  only  in  favour  of
Executive  Engineer,  PWD  Division,
Joypurhat

12 (Twelve)
Months

17. Special Instruction :
i) This tender notice can be seen and downloaded from both the web sites of PWD (www.pwd.gov.bd) & CPTU (www.cptu.gov.bd)
ii) The Procuring Entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders received without assigning any reason whatsoever.
iii) Other detailed information have been attached to tender documents.
iv) Attested copy of all necessary documents from 1st class gazetted officer (with name & designation) to be submitted along with the 
tender. 
v) If the Government declares holiday on the opening day of tender, tender will be received and opened at the same time on the next 
working day. 

(A.K.M. Rafiqul Islam )
Sub-Asst. Eng. (E/M)

PWD Division, Joypurhat

(Md. Abdur Rashid Mondal)
Sub-Asst. Eng. (Civil)

PWD Division, Joypurhat

(Md. Tosiqul Alam)
Asst. Eng (Ad.ch.) 

PWD Division, Joypurhat

(Md. Mohsin)
Executive Engineer (c.c)
PWD Division, Joypurhat

Notice/khalil/p-1

http://www.cptu/
http://www.pwd/


Notice/khalil/p-2


	Invitation for Tender

